You are hereby appointed as Assistant Professor I /Social Forestry` /SG 15. Step 1
0osfron Title)

under    Permanent
OerTTiali ettt, Temporary, etc.)

with a compensation rate of

status at the Department of Forest Science
(Officemepartmentmnit)

FORTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHT 208.00

month.

The nature of thlg appo]ntment ls    (RoneegfflfuymfnLt ctc.)                                         V]Ce

who      N/A with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-AP1-15-2024

Pesos Pet.

N/A

Page EL of 4 PP.
(Transfen.ed, Retired, etc.)

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing ol.ficer/authority.